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
The home is full of extras and upgrades that would value it at over

$365,000 to build. lawn care and Snow removal are taken care of for you!
Auctioneer Mike Fergus #2007000027

$299,900 PAinESVillE ToWnShiP

Sound ranch with full basement almost one acre wooded and fenced
yard. updated Windows roof gutters h2o AC furnace glass block

windows and waterproofing prior to Sellers purchase in 2006

$109,900 WilloWiCk

Possible 4 bdrm 2 of the bdrms do not have closets currently,
wall was removed in upstairs bdrm to make room larger, lower

level formal living rm is being used a bdrm.

$175,000 ChArDon
lovely move in ready 4 bedroom, 2 1/2 bath split level home

located in the much sought after lake lucerne community! updated
kitchen with stainless steel appliances and gourmet island.

$259,000 ChAgrin FAllS

Spacious 4 level split in very desirable location. Property being sold as is,
subject to sellers lenders written short sale approval w/terms acceptable to
seller. 3bdrm 2 full bath eat in kit formal dining & liv rm lower level fam.

$154,500 ConCorD

$179,900 lEroy
Super Sharp bi-level renovated throughout in Sausalito Development! great room w/ massive brick fireplace
with log storage and wet bar open to renovated kitchen w/ breakfast bar, granite countertops, oak cabinetry,

pantry, desk area brand new ss appliances, double oven, microwave, dishwasher and refrigerator!

$244,900 MEnTor
brAnD nEW ConSTruCTion! 1400 SF, 3 br, 2.5 bA Colonial.
huge Master Suite with walk-in closet and private bath. Second

floor laundry room. located minutes from the lake!

$159,900 MEnTor

This is truly an old farmhouse that has been loved! A fresh coat of paint just
went on in the Spring of 2018. Although this home was built at the turn of

the century (1901) it has all the modern day conveniences!

$184,900 ChArDon

Sharp ranch w/ updated kitchen and includes all appliances! living
room w/ large picture window and hardwood floors open to dinette!

3 bedrooms w/ hardwood floors and ceiling fans!

$129,900 MEnTor-on-ThE-lAkE

Come and see this well maintained ranch home on nearly 10 acres! This
house and property provide privacy and space only minutes away from freeway
access. one of the major attractions of this property is the large outbuilding!

lake Auction Services Auction (not a live in-Person Auction). Published list
Price is the “Suggested Starting bid” and not a “reserve Price”. no Extra buyer’s

Fees. Submit offers now because the Seller can Sell before the Auction Date.

$199,900 nEWbury

Original lP $309,900

lake Auction Services Auction (not a live in-Person Auction). Published list Price
is the “Suggested Starting bid” and not a “reserve Price”. no Extra buyer’s Fees.

Submit offers now because the Seller can Sell before the Auction Date.

$175,000 Willoughby

Original lP $249,900

*Awarded #1 Team in ohio in 2013 by
the ohio Association of realtors.
#1 Company-Wide Team in 2017

Michael kaim

Suggested Starting bid

gorgeous 2009 custom built by barrington homes! Spacious open eat in kitchen
with granite countertops, ceramic tile backsplash, stainless steel appliances,

center island, oak hardwood floors and built in wine rack and pantry.
Auctioneer Mike Fergus #2007000027

$384,900 Willoughby

Suggested Starting bid

CASH
foryour home

• Facing
Forclosure

• Bankruptcy • estate sale

we can help.... oVer 50yrS
BUYING/SELLING EXP.
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Search ALL HOMES LISTED For Sale At: TheParattoTeam.com

440-516-4444
CALL FOR A NO COST

MARKET APPRAISAL OF YOUR HOME
TODAY!

The Paul Paratto Team has been named one of America’s Top
real estate professional teams by REAL Trends with a
special advertising section in the Wall Street Journal!

The Paratto Team has been ranked in the top one half of
one percent of the nearly 1 million realtors nationwide!

Stay ahead of other buyers
searching homes, get updates first,

Call Paul 440-516-4444

“Like”
The Paratto Team

on Facebook

Paul Paratto #1

COMMERCIAL LISTINGS:
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